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YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1720 adults in GB
Fieldwork: 2nd - 5th December 2022

Vote in 2019 GE EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib . Rest of Midlands /
Total | Con | Lab Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample|[1720| 562 | 416 | 146 | 606 | 640 | 832| 888 | 181 [ 710 | 425 [404]| 980 | 740 | 208 576 372 415 150
Unweighted Sample|1720] 576 | 421 | 147 686 672 | 734 | 986 134 | 708 | 424 | 45411012 | 708 153 604 387 425 151
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
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Thinking about the heating in your home yesterday,
which of the following comes closest to describing
the situation?
The heating was on, it was as hot as | like, it was on forlas 14 18] 21 18 16 19 19 21 16 © 17 16 24| 21 16 22 19 16 13 30
long as | like
The heating was on, itwas as hot as llike, itwas noton =, 46 | 16 17 44| 17 15 13 18 |19 17 15 13| 168 15| 13 16 17 6 18
for as long as | like
The heating was on, it was not as hot as | like, it Was.on 8 13 13 11 15 13 12 13 13 1 13 13 13| 12 13 11 12 14 13 1
for as long as | like
The heating was on, it was neither as hot as | like nor‘on 20 23 | 32 36 M 36 35 30 35 13 22 24 40| 34 30 22 24 34 a3 23
for as long as | like
The heating was noton atall 41 15 | 13 15 13 12 15 16 14 18 15 19 9 13 18 13 14 13 17 17
Don'tknow 4 6 3 3 1 2 3 8 4 23 6 3 1 4 9 8 5 6 7 1

You have said either that yesterday your heating was
not on, it was not on for as long as you like, or that it
was not as hot as you like. For what reasons was
this?
Please select all that apply to the reasons for
vesterday specifically
[Asked to those who said that either their heating was not
on, it was not on for as long as they'd like, or it was not as
hot as they'd like; n=1326]
| can't afford to heat my home as much as | would like to 32 38 | 34
| can afford to heat my home, but | *prefer* to save the 22 29 | 30
money
| can afford to heat my home, but | *need* to save the
money for other essentials
Iwas not cold 32 11 | 12
Other members of the household don't like it to be as hot 5
as | do
There was no-one at home 5
I am not able to control the heating in my home 2
My heating is broken 1
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| do not have heating in my home
Some other reason not mentioned here
Don't know
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